
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
199 

56 
67 
46 
24 
36 

435 
90 

969 
161 
143 

4 
97 

101 
70 

5 
141 

73 
123 

28 
691 
160 

69 
44 
39 
63 

224 
121 
290 

20 
701 

Name 
Nicola VIVALDI 
Andrea LIBERINI 
Alberto TORCHIO 
Pietro ALOISIO 
Roberto POLANI 
Michele PEROTTI 
Daniele SCAGNETTI 
Luca SERGI 
Paolo ODDI 
Alessio MORO 
Emanuele BOCCHIA 
Mattia GOLLINI 
Francesco SCIACCAMELLI 
Lorenzo PICASSO 
Massimo BARBIERI 
Roberto FAGGIANO 
Stefano CAREDDU 
Roberto GENTILE 
Mauro BORGONOVO 
Christian D’AMATO 
Lorenzo SERRA 
Luca GARIMBERTI 
Diego FERRARI 
Gabriele FONTANA 
Cesare DEL PADRONE 
Cristiano ROMEO 
Antonio PUGLIESE 
Devis CATELLANI 
Daniele GIBELLINI 
Cristian ROSSI 
Manuel MAINETTI 

Class 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P2T 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 

Model/Engine 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Honda 
Bmw 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Bmw 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 

Laps 
8 

10 
11 
11 

4 
5 

11 
8 
8 

10 
6 

10 
4 
7 
7 
4 
9 

10 
7 
7 
5 
3 
8 
7 
4 
6 
6 
7 

11 
6 
9 

Best Tm 
1:11.324 
1:12.306 
1:12.308 
1:12.966 
1:12.973 
1:13.117 
1:13.156 
1:13.239 
1:13.327 
1:13.623 
1:13.918 
1:14.420 
1:14.496 
1:14.894 
1:14.899 
1:14.917 
1:14.935 
1:15.201 
1:15.302 
1:15.311 
1:15.423 
1:15.912 
1:16.364 
1:16.970 
1:16.998 
1:17.073 
1:17.348 
1:17.624 
1:18.267 
1:18.397 
1:19.204 

In Lap 
6 

10 
6 

11 
2 
3 

11 
8 
7 
7 
5 
9 
1 
6 
6 
3 
3 
4 
6 
5 
4 
3 
7 
3 
4 
5 
5 
6 
6 
2 
8 

Diff 

0.982 
0.984 
1.642 
1.649 
1.793 
1.832 
1.915 
2.003 
2.299 
2.594 
3.096 
3.172 
3.570 
3.575 
3.593 
3.611 
3.877 
3.978 
3.987 
4.099 
4.588 
5.040 
5.646 
5.674 
5.749 
6.024 
6.300 
6.943 
7.073 
7.880 

Gap 

0.982 
0.002 
0.658 
0.007 
0.144 
0.039 
0.083 
0.088 
0.296 
0.295 
0.502 
0.076 
0.398 
0.005 
0.018 
0.018 
0.266 
0.101 
0.009 
0.112 
0.489 
0.452 
0.606 
0.028 
0.075 
0.275 
0.276 
0.643 
0.130 
0.807 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/08/2023 10:27:33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 27.08.2023 
PILOTI 

1 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:00:00 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

27/08/2023 10:00 


